ultrasonic cleaners     enzymes
From Dirty to Clean and Everything
In Between...it’s BrandMax Clean!®
www.BrandMax.us BrandMax®
TRI-CLEAN™
To Our Valued Customers,
Our expanding BrandMax team would like to thank you, our customer, for giving us
the opportunity to earn your business during this most recent year of rapid growth.

L x W x H (in.)
COUNTER TOP MODELS – SPECIFICATIONS FOR SN 3260 AND HIGHER
U-5LH 1.05 gal / 4L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min.
120W /
200 W
9.5 x 5.5
x 6 in.
8 x 4
x 4.25 in.
11 x 7
x 10.75 in. 11 lbs. 13 lbs. 15 x 10
x 13 in.
U-10LH 2.64 gal / 10L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min.
220W /
350 W
12 x 9.5
x 6 in.
10.5 x 8
x 4.25 in.
13.5 x 11
x 11.5 in. 17 lbs. 24 lbs. 18 x 15
x 16 in.
U-13LH 3.43 gal / 13L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min.
300W /
450 W
13 x 11.8
x 6 in.
11.5 x 10.5
x 4.25 in.
14.75 x 13.75
x 13 in. 25 lbs. 32 lbs. 20 x 18
x 16 in.
U-19LH 4.94 gal / 19L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min.
300W /

Dimensions
L x W x H (in.)
Min. Counter
Opening
W x D (in.)
Unit
Weight
(lbs.)
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
Shipping
Dimensions
L x W x H (in.)
RECESSED MODELS – SPECIFICATIONS FOR SN 3260 AND HIGHER
U-10LHREC 2.64 gal / 10L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min.
220W /
350W
12 x 9.5
x 6 in.
10.5 x 8
x 4.25 in.
18.6 x 16.2
x 11.5 in. 15.5 x 11.5 in. 26 lbs. 32 lbs. 22 x 20
x 15 in.
U-13LHREC 3.43 gal / 13L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min.
300W /
450W
13 x 11.8
x 6 in.
11.5 x 10.5
x 4.25 in.
19.25 x 18.10
x 13 in. 17 x 14 in. 33 lbs. 41 lbs. 23 x 22
x 16 in.
U-19LHREC 4.94 gal / 19L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min.
300W /

88
Call Toll Free: 1-844-874-2532 or 404-418-8499
Email: CustomerService@BrandMax.us
TRI-CLEAN™ Ultrasonic Cleaner Accessories
From Dirty to Clean and Everything
In Between... It’s BrandMax Clean!®
>>> Serial number and model number required for all parts orders. <<<
CONTROL PANELS
•  CK3	� Standard flush mount control panel for
recessed units. (11” wide x 6.25” tall)
Standard flush mount control panel
HANGING BASKETS
•  UHB-3L	 Stainless steel hanging basket for 3L
•  UHB-5L	 Stainless steel hanging basket for 5L
•  UHB-8L	 Stainless steel hanging basket for 8L
•  UHB-10L	 Stainless steel hanging basket for 10L
•  UHB-13L	 Stainless steel hanging basket for 13L
•  UHB-19L	 Stainless steel hanging basket for 19L
•  UHB-20L	 Stainless steel hanging basket for 20L
Hanging Basket
Hanging Baskets
99
Call Toll Free: 1-844-874-2532 or 404-418-8499